
   Appendix 1 
 

Gambling Fees 2019/20 
 

 Casino 
(Regional/ 
Large/ 
Small)   
 

Bingo Adult Gaming 
Centre / Family 
Entertainment 
Centre 

Betting 
Premises 
(Track) 

Betting 
Premises 
(Other) 

New Premises 
 
 

 
£20,047/ 
£13,240/ 
£10,691 

 
£2,673 

 
£1,270 

 
£1,672 

 
£1,270 

Variation of a 
Licence 
 

£10,025/ 
£6,682/ 
£5,347 

 
£1,337 

 
£1,003 

 
£1,672 

 
£1,003 

Transfer of a 
Licence (Sec 
188 & 189) 
  

£8,688/ 
£2,873/ 
£2,280 

 
£1,604 

 
£1,003 

 
£1,270 

 
£1,003 

Reinstatement 
of a Licence 
(Sec. 195 & 
196) 
 

£8,688/ 
£2,873/ 
£2,280 

 
£1,604 

 
£908 

 
£1,270 

 
£908 

Provisional 
Statement  
 

£20,047/ 
£13,240/ 
£10,691 

 
£4,677 

 
£1,270 

 
£3,340 

 
£1,270 

PREMISES 
LICENCE 
(Where 
premises 
already has a 
Provisional 
Statement) 
 

 
 

£267 

 
 

£267 

 
 

£267 

 
 

£267 

 
 

£267 

Copy of 
Premises 
Licence (Sec. 
190) 
 

 
£19 

 
£19 

 
£19 

 
£19 

 
£19 

Notification of 
change of 
circumstances 
(Sec. 186- 
change of 
address) 
 

 
 

£46 

 
 

£46 

 
 

£46 

 
 

£46 

 
 

£46 

Annual Fee 
 

£20,047/ 
£13,240/ 
£6,682 

£1,837 £541 £1,837 £541 

   
 


