

Gambling Fees 2019/20

	Casino (Regional/ Large/ Small)	Bingo	Adult Gaming Centre / Family Entertainment Centre	Betting Premises (Track)	Betting Premises (Other)
New Premises	£20,047/ £13,240/ £10,691	£2,673	£1,270	£1,672	£1,270
Variation of a Licence	£10,025/ £6,682/ £5,347	£1,337	£1,003	£1,672	£1,003
Transfer of a Licence (Sec 188 & 189)	£8,688/ £2,873/ £2,280	£1,604	£1,003	£1,270	£1,003
Reinstatement of a Licence (Sec. 195 & 196)	£8,688/ £2,873/ £2,280	£1,604	£908	£1,270	£908
Provisional Statement	£20,047/ £13,240/ £10,691	£4,677	£1,270	£3,340	£1,270
PREMISES LICENCE (Where premises already has a Provisional Statement)	£267	£267	£267	£267	£267
Copy of Premises Licence (Sec. 190)	£19	£19	£19	£19	£19
Notification of change of circumstances (Sec. 186-change of address)	£46	£46	£46	£46	£46
Annual Fee	£20,047/ £13,240/ £6,682	£1,837	£541	£1,837	£541